P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      Bollards
Specifications
SKU BHD90-IG-REM-KL-Y
Diameter 89 mm
Height
900 mm above ground plus
300 mm in-ground (1200 mm)
Wall Thickness 5 mm
Weight 17 kg
Colour Safety yellow
Material Galvanised steel
Finish
Powder-coated safety yellow / red
reflective band
Lock Type Key lock
Sleeve Base ø102mm, Galvanised
Description
Enforcer’s Bollard Heavy Duty Removable Key Lock 90mm In
Ground Yellow is your safety solution when flexibility is a must.
Made from recyclable steel pipe and hot dipped galvanised to
withstand weather and rust, this bollard also features an eye-
catching powder coated safety yellow finish and class 1 red
reflective band, ensuring your bollard will be seen even when
light is low.
Bollard Heavy Duty Removable KeyLock 90mm
In Ground Yellow
BHD90-IG-REM-KL-Y
Features
• Removable keylock system for enhanced ease of use.
• Durable hot-dipped galvanised steel construction.
• Powder-coated yellow finish with high-visibility red tape.
• Impact-resistant for increased workplace safety and asset
protection.
• Designed for in-ground stability with removable
adaptability.